

CS No.453/19
Sachin Garg v. Hamida Khatoon @ Sandhya @ Rinku @ Siddhi
Zainah Sheikh

08.02.2021

Present : Sh. Gaurav Rathore, proxy for Sh. Rajesh Kumar,
Id. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. N.K.Goel. Id. counsel for defendant.

Be listed on 02.08.2021 for compliance of the
previous order.

(Raghbir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/08.02.2021